1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

1) RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)
Enrollment Number 15E1UCCSM10P014
Roll Number 15EUCCS014
Name Of Candidate DHIRENDRA PRATAP
Father's Name BHAGWAN SWAROOP
Course Name BTECH
Branch/Specialization COMPUTER ENGINEERING
Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA
College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 22-Jan-2019 MA101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 11051
2 30-Jan-2019 CY101 ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY 11055
3 01-Feb-2019 ME101 ENGINEERING MECHANICS 11056
4 28-Jan-2019 CE102 BASICS OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 11059

P veAl
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/ 1/32



1/19/2019

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,
The Centre Superintendent

mentioned below:

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number
Roll Number

Name Of Candidate
Father's Name
Course Name
Branch/Specialization

Centre Of
Examination

College Of Study

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination

12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)

15E1UCCSM10P019
15EUCCS019

HARSHIT KUMAR
MAHESH KUMAR

BTECH

COMPUTER ENGINEERING

UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No. Date Sub.Code
1 04-Feb-2019 CE101

2 01-Feb-2019 ME101
3 28-Jan-2019 CE102

Subject(s) Code

ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 11058
ENGINEERING MECHANICS 11056
BASICS OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 11059

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

> ve s
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination

Important Instruction

Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/
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1/19/2019

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,
The Centre Superintendent

mentioned below:

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number
Roll Number

Name Of Candidate
Father's Name
Course Name
Branch/Specialization

Centre Of
Examination

College Of Study

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination

12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)

15E1UCCSM20P020
15EUCCS020
HARSHVARDHAN KAKRODA
LAXMAN RAM MEENA
BTECH

COMPUTER ENGINEERING

UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No. Date Sub.Code
1 22-Jan-2019 MA101

2 30-Jan-2019 CY101
3 01-Feb-2019 ME101

Subject(s) Code

ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 11051
ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY 11055
ENGINEERING MECHANICS 11056

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

> ve s
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination

Important Instruction

Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/
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1/19/2019

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

Roll Number

Father's Name

Course Name

Centre Of
Examination

Enrollment Number

Name Of Candidate

College Of Study

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination

Branch/Specialization

12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)

15E1UCCSM40P038
15EUCCS038

RAJAT KUMAR SHARMA
RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA
BTECH

COMPUTER ENGINEERING

UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)

‘1'—'-?1,-‘{ 2 gl\-?: wa [

e A L i

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 30-Jan- PY101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 11054
2019
> vels

(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination

Important Instruction :

Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/
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1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)
4 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA
PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED
ADMISSION CARD
Provisionally Permitted [Subject to Clearance of RTU]
To,

mentioned below:

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number
Roll Number

Name Of Candidate
Father's Name
Course Name
Branch/Specialization

Centre Of
Examination

College Of Study

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination

12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)

15E1UCCSM40P049
15EUCCS049

SHUBHAM JAIN

KAMAL KUMAR JAIN

BTECH

COMPUTER ENGINEERING
UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,

KOTA (1244)

Student Signature

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 30-Jan- PY101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 11054 1 PY102 ENGINEERING PHYSICS
2019 LAB
2 28-Jan- ME102 BASIC MECHANICAL 11060
2019 ENGINEERING

tvels

(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)

Controller of Examination

Important Instruction
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

Candidates are required to report in the examination hall

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/
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1/19/2019

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

mentioned below:

Enrollment Number
Roll Number

Name Of Candidate
Father's Name
Course Name
Branch/Specialization

Centre Of
Examination

College Of Study

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination

Name Of Examination

12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-

19(UC)(BACK)
16E1UCCSM30P015

16EUCCSO015

DEEPAK KUMAR

RAJENDRA KUMAR

BTECH

COMPUTER ENGINEERING
UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,

KOTA (1244)

DEEPAK KUMAR
(8- 11-201

L ——

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No. Date
1 22-Jan-2019
2 24-Jan-2019
3 30-Jan-2019
4 28-Jan-2019

Sub.Code Subject(s)

MA101
Cs101
PY101

ME102

ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
ENGINEERING PHYSICS

BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Code
11051

11053
11054
11060

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

P veds

(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)

Controller of Examination

Important Instruction

Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/
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1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)
Enrollment Number 16E1UCCSM40P021
Roll Number 16EUCCS021
Name Of Candidate GUNJAN SINGH HADA
Father's Name DURGADAN SINGH HADA
Course Name BTECH
Branch/Specialization COMPUTER ENGINEERING
Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA
College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 22-Jan-2019 MA101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 11051
2 01-Feb-2019 EE101 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS 11057
ENGINERRING

P veds

(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)

Controller of Examination

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/ 7/32



1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)
Enrollment Number 16E1UCCSM40P030
Roll Number 16EUCCS030
Name Of Candidate KULDEEP SINGH RATHORE
Father's Name DALPAT SINGH
Course Name BTECH
Branch/Specialization COMPUTER ENGINEERING
Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA
College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 24-Jan-2019 CS101 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING 11053

P wvecls

(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)

Controller of Examination

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/

8/32



1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)

Enrollment Number 16E1UCCSM40P031

Roll Number 16EUCCS031

Name Of Candidate KUNAL DUSEJA

Father's Name RAMESH KUMAR DUSEJA

Course Name BTECH

Branch/Specialization COMPUTER ENGINEERING

Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.

Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,

KOTA (1244)

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code
1 24-Jan-2019 CS101 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING 11053
2 28-Jan-2019 ME102 BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 11060

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

P vels
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination

of Examination refer Time-Table.

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/
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1/19/2019

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,
The Centre Superintendent

mentioned below:

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number
Roll Number

Name Of Candidate
Father's Name
Course Name
Branch/Specialization

Centre Of
Examination

College Of Study

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination

12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)

16E1UCCSM10P035
16EUCCS035

MAYANK PANKAJ
MOHANLAL PANKAJ
BTECH

COMPUTER ENGINEERING

UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)

Maganle fou fea;

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

1 22-Jan-2019 MA101
2 30-Jan-2019 PY101
3 28-Jan-2019 ME102

S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code
ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 11051
ENGINEERING PHYSICS 11054

BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 11060

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

P veds

(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)

Controller of Examination

Important Instruction

Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/

10/32



1/19/2019

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

ADMISSION CARD

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

To,

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number

Roll Number

Name Of Candidate

12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-

19(UC)(BACK)

16E1UCCSF10P036

16EUCCS036
MONIKA ALRIYA

4

et
/ atns
MONIKA ALRIYA

Father's Name

Course Name

Centre Of
Examination

College Of Study

Branch/Specialization

02.12.2015

RAMNIWAS ALRIYA
BTECH M' Aﬁﬁ

COMPUTER ENGINEERING

UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No. Date

Sub.Code

1 22-Jan-2019 MA101
2 30-Jan-2019 PY101
3 28-Jan-2019 ME102

Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 11051
ENGINEERING PHYSICS 11054

BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 11060

P veds

(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)

Controller of Examination

Important Instruction
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

Candidates are required to report in the examination hall

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/
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1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)
Enrollment Number 16E1UCCSM20P049
Roll Number 16EUCCS049
Name Of Candidate RAVI KUMAR MEENA
Father's Name DHANNA RAM MEENA
Course Name BTECH
Branch/Specialization COMPUTER ENGINEERING
Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA
College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 22-Jan-2019 MA101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 11051
2 04-Feb-2019 CE101 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 11058
3 24-Jan-2019 CS101 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING 11053
4 30-Jan-2019 PY101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 11054

P vels
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/ 12/32



1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

3 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA
PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED
ADMISSION CARD
To,
The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:
Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)
Enrollment Number 16E1UCCSM40P059
Roll Number 16EUCCSO059
Name Of Candidate VAIBHAV SHARMA i
Father's Name LOKESH SHARMA | p
Qe
Course Name BTECH STUDENT SIGNATURE |
Branch/Specialization COMPUTER ENGINEERING
Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA
College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
22-Jan-2019 MA101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 11051
2 24-Jan-2019 CS101 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING 11053
3 01-Feb-2019 EE101 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS 11057
ENGINERRING
> vels
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/ 13/32



1/19/2019

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

ADMISSION CARD

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

To,

Roll Number

Father's Name

Course Name

Centre Of
Examination

College Of Study

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number

Name Of Candidate

Branch/Specialization

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)

16E1UCCSM20P064
16EUCCS064
YASHVANT KHOLWAR
RAGHUVEER MEENA

BTECH

COMPUTER ENGINEERING

UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,

KOTA (1244)

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No. Date
1 22-Jan-
2019

Sub.Code Subject(s)

MA101

ENGINEERING
MATHEMATICS-I

Code
11051

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

1 PY102 ENGINEERING PHYSICS
LAB

P wveds
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination

Important Instruction

Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/
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1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

Y RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)
Enrollment Number 17E1UCCSM10P002
Roll Number 17EUCCS002
Name Of Candidate ABHIMANYU MEENA
Father's Name RAMGOPAL MEENA
Course Name BTECH
Branch/Specialization COMPUTER ENGINEERING
Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA
College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 24-Jan-2019 CS101 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING 11053
2 30-Jan-2019 PY101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 11054

P wvell
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/ 15/32



1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

Y RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)
Enrollment Number 17E1UCCSM20P003
Roll Number 17EUCCS003
Name Of Candidate AJAY AMLIYAR
Father's Name JAGDISH CHANDRA AMLIYAR
Course Name BTECH
Branch/Specialization COMPUTER ENGINEERING
Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA
College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 22-Jan- MA101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 11051 1 PY102 ENGINEERING
2019 PHYSICS LAB
2 24-Jan- CS101 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING 11053
2019
3 30-Jan- PY101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 11054
2019
4 01-Feb- EE101 BASIC ELECTRICAL & 11057
2019 ELECTRONICS ENGINERRING
5 28-Jan- ME102 BASIC MECHANICAL 11060
2019 ENGINEERING

P wvecds
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/
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1/19/2019

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,
The Centre Superintendent

mentioned below:

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number
Roll Number

Name Of Candidate
Father's Name
Course Name
Branch/Specialization

Centre Of
Examination

College Of Study

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination

12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)

17E1UCCSM30P004
17EUCCS004

AJAY KUMAR KUMAWAT
BANWARI LAL KUMAWAT
BTECH

COMPUTER ENGINEERING

UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No. Date Sub.Code
1 30-Jan- PY101
2019

Subject(s) Code
ENGINEERING PHYSICS 11054

S.No.

Sub.Code Subject(s)

P wveds
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination

Important Instruction

Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/

17/32



1/19/2019

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

Y RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA

To,

mentioned below:

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number
Roll Number

Name Of Candidate
Father's Name
Course Name
Branch/Specialization

Centre Of
Examination

College Of Study

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination

12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)

17E1UCCSM40P005
17EUCCS005

AKHIL GOYAL

RAJINDER GOYAL

BTECH

COMPUTER ENGINEERING

UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No. Date
1 22-Jan-2019
2 24-3Jan-2019
3 30-Jan-2019
4 01-Feb-2019

5 28-Jan-2019

Sub.Code Subject(s)

MA101
Ccs101
PY101
EE101

ME102

ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-1I
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
ENGINEERING PHYSICS

BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINERRING

BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Code
11051

11053
11054
11057

11060

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

P wvels

(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)

Controller of Examination

Important Instruction

Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/
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1/19/2019

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

Y RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA

To,

mentioned below:

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number
Roll Number

Name Of Candidate
Father's Name
Course Name
Branch/Specialization

Centre Of
Examination

College Of Study

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination

12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)

17E1UCCSM40P012
17EUCCS012

ANKESH JAIN

ANIL KUMAR JAIN

BTECH

COMPUTER ENGINEERING

UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No. Date
24-Jan-2019

2 30-Jan-2019
3 01-Feb-2019

Sub.Code  Subject(s)

Ccs101
PY101
EE101

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
ENGINEERING PHYSICS

BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINERRING

Code
11053

11054
11057

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

P wvecds

(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)

Controller of Examination

Important Instruction

Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/
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1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)
Enrollment Number 17E1UCCSM30P017
Roll Number 17EUCCS017
Name Of Candidate HARISH CHOUDHARY
Father's Name RAJU RAM
Course Name BTECH
Branch/Specialization COMPUTER ENGINEERING
Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA
College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 22-Jan-2019 MA101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 11051
2 24-Jan-2019 CS101 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING 11053
3 30-Jan-2019 PY101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 11054
4 28-Jan-2019 ME102 BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 11060

P wvels
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/ 20/32



1/19/2019

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

Y RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

mentioned below:

Enrollment Number
Roll Number

Name Of Candidate
Father's Name

Course Name

Centre Of
Examination

College Of Study

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination

Name Of Examination

Branch/Specialization

12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)

17E1UCCSM40P031
17EUCCS031
LAVISH SHARMA

KOSHAL KISHORE SHARMA R R T3
o E
BTECH e

| STUDENT SIGNATURE

COMPUTER ENGINEERING

UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)

Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 30-Jan- PY101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 11054
2019
> ve s

(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination

Important Instruction
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

Candidates are required to report in the examination hall

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/

21132



1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)
Enrollment Number 17E1UCCSM40P038
Roll Number 17EUCCS038
Name Of Candidate MEET AGRAWAL
Father's Name JITENDRA AGRAWAL
Course Name BTECH URE
Branch/Specialization COMPUTER ENGINEERING
Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA
College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
22-Jan-2019 MA101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 11051
2 30-Jan-2019 PY101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 11054
3 01-Feb-2019 EE101 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS 11057
ENGINERRING

P wvecds

(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)

Controller of Examination

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/ 22/32



1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

Y RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)
Enrollment Number 17E1UCCSF10P040
Roll Number 17EUCCS040
Name Of Candidate NEETU CHETIWAL
Father's Name MOHAN SINGH
Course Name BTECH
Branch/Specialization COMPUTER ENGINEERING
Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA
College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 22-Jan-2019 MA101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 11051
2 28-Jan-2019 ME102 BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 11060

P wvels
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/ 23/32



1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)
° RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA
PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED
ADMISSION CARD
To,

mentioned below:

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number
Roll Number

Name Of Candidate
Father's Name
Course Name
Branch/Specialization

Centre Of
Examination

College Of Study

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination

12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)

17E1UCCSM10P041
17EUCCS041

PIYUSH SINGORIA

MAHAVEER PRASAD SINGORIA
BTECH

COMPUTER ENGINEERING

UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)

-

e,
3 ‘d’”iw

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No. Date
1 22-Jan-2019
2 04-Feb-2019
3 24-Jan-2019
4 30-Jan-2019
5 01-Feb-2019
6 28-Jan-2019

Sub.Code Subject(s)

MA101
CE101
Cs101
PY101
EE101

ME102

ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I
ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
ENGINEERING PHYSICS

BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINERRING

BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
11051

11058
11053
11054
11057

11060

P vels

(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)

Controller of Examination

Important Instruction

Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/
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1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

Y RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)
Enrollment Number 17E1UCCSM20P043
Roll Number 17EUCCS043
Name Of Candidate PRAVEEN KUMAR
Father's Name SHAMBHU DAYAL
Course Name BTECH
Branch/Specialization COMPUTER ENGINEERING
Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA
College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
22-Jan-2019 MA101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 11051
2 30-Jan-2019 PY101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 11054
3 01-Feb-2019 EE101 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS 11057
ENGINERRING
4 28-Jan-2019 ME102 BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 11060

P veds

(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)

Controller of Examination

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/ 25/32



1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

Y RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)
Enrollment Number 17E1UCCSM40P044
Roll Number 17EUCCS044
Name Of Candidate PULKIT ZADOO
Father's Name KAMAL JEE ZADOO
Course Name BTECH
Branch/Specialization COMPUTER ENGINEERING
Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA
College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 30-Jan- PY101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 11054
2019

> ve s

(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)

Controller of Examination

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/ 26/32



1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)
Enrollment Number 17E1UCCSM30P047
Roll Number 17EUCCS047
Name Of Candidate RAVI MALAV \
Father's Name RAM KAILASH MALAV ‘ ‘
\ f
Course Name BTECH Kol ma (ﬂ(/
Branch/Specialization COMPUTER ENGINEERING
Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA
College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 24-Jan-2019 CS101 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING 11053
2 30-Jan-2019 PY101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 11054

> ve s

(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)

Controller of Examination

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/ 27/32



1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)
Enrollment Number 17E1UCCSM10P0O50 . i
Roll Number 17EUCCS050 &
Name Of Candidate ROHIT PANKAJ r
Father's Name OM PRAKASH PANKAJ
Course Name BTECH //
Branch/Specialization COMPUTER ENGINEERING
Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA
College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
24-Jan-2019 CS101 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING 11053
2 30-Jan-2019 PY101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 11054
3 01-Feb-2019 EE101 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS 11057
ENGINERRING

P wvecls

(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)

Controller of Examination

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/ 28/32



1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

 ,IRAEHAST11AJW'TE(HiNﬂCM\L.UIUTVEHQSITYQI(OHUA

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)

Enrollment Number 17E1UCCSM40P056

Roll Number 17EUCCSO056

Name Of Candidate TUSHAR DAVE

Father's Name MANSUKH LAL

Course Name BTECH

Branch/Specialization COMPUTER ENGINEERING

Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.

Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,

KOTA (1244)

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code
1 22-Jan-2019 MA101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 11051

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

P wvecls

(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)

Controller of Examination

of Examination refer Time-Table.

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/
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1/19/2019

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

ADMISSION CARD

Y RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

To,
The Centre Superintendent

mentioned below:

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number
Roll Number

Name Of Candidate
Father's Name
Course Name
Branch/Specialization

Centre Of
Examination

College Of Study

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination

12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)

17E1UCCSM30P058
17EUCCS058

VIKRAM SINGH BHADHANA
GOPAL LAL GURIJAR

BTECH

COMPUTER ENGINEERING

UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No. Date Sub.Code
1 30-Jan- PY101
2019

Subject(s) Code
ENGINEERING PHYSICS 11054

S.No.

Sub.Code Subject(s)

> ve s

(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)

Controller of Examination

Important Instruction

Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/
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1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

Y RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12051-B.TECH. SEM - I SESSION 2018-
19(UC)(BACK)
Enrollment Number 17E1UCCSM20P062
Roll Number 17EUCCS062
Name Of Candidate YASHASVI SINGH
Father's Name RAMESH CHAND
Course Name BTECH
Branch/Specialization COMPUTER ENGINEERING
Centre Of UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
Examination RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA
College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 22-Jan-2019 MA101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 11051
2 30-Jan-2019 PY101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 11054

> ve s

(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)

Controller of Examination

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall
between 08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after
09:00 AM i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be
allowed to left the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing
of Examination refer Time-Table.

http:/imww.rtuexam.net/ 31/32



1/19/2019 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)
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